
The Tamil Nadu Dr. Ambedkar Law University, Chennai
3 YEAR B.L. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS, NOVEMBER 2015

CANDIDATES ADMITTED DURING 1997-98  to 2001-02(Non-Semester)
TIME -TABLE Time : Fore Noon

10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.

Date Sub. Code Subject

FIRST YEAR

TD2 PRACTICAL-I [External] PROFESSIONAL ETHICS, ACCOUNTANCY FOR
LAWYERS AND BAR-BENCH RELATIONS

16/11/15

TDA JURISPRUDENCE05/11/15

TDB LEGAL LANGUAGE06/11/15

TDC CONTRACTS-I07/11/15

TDD CONTRACTS-II11/11/15

TDE TORTS09/11/15

TDF LAW OF CRIMES12/11/15

TDG FAMILY LAW-I13/11/15

TDH PROPERTY LAW INCLUDING TRANSFER OF PROPERTY ACT AND
EASEMENT ACT

14/11/15

SECOND YEAR

TE2 PRACTICAL-II [External] PUBLIC INTEREST LAWYERING, LEGAL AID
& PARA LEGAL SERVICES

26/11/15

TEA FAMILY LAW - II17/11/15

TEB CONSTITUTIONAL LAW18/11/15

TEC BANKING LAW INCLUDING NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS ACT23/11/15

TED ADMINISTRATIVE LAW24/11/15

TEE COMPANY LAW20/11/15

TEF INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES01/12/15

TEG LAND LAWS INCLUDING CEILING AND ANY OTHER LOCAL LAWS19/11/15

TEH LAW OF EVIDENCE21/11/15

THIRD YEAR

TF2 PRACTICAL-III [External] DRAFTING, PLEADING & CONVEYANCING07/12/15

TFA CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE, JUVENILE JUSTICE ACT AND
PROBATION OF OFFENDERS ACT

28/11/15

TFB ENVIRONMENTAL LAW INCLUDING ANIMAL WELFARE LAWS30/11/15

TFC HUMAN RIGHTS AND INTERNATIONAL LAW25/11/15

TFD ARBITRATION, CONCILIATION AND ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE
RESOLUTION SYSTEMS

02/12/15

Page 1 NOTE: Time Table is also available in University's website



The Tamil Nadu Dr. Ambedkar Law University, Chennai
3 YEAR B.L. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS, NOVEMBER 2015

CANDIDATES ADMITTED DURING 1997-98  to 2001-02(Non-Semester)
TIME -TABLE Time : Fore Noon

10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.

Date Sub. Code Subject

THIRD YEAR

TFE LABOUR LAW04/12/15

TFF TAXATION LAWS03/12/15

TFG CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE INCLUDING LIMITATION ACT27/11/15

TFH OPTIONAL SUBJECT: INSURANCE LAW05/12/15

TFI OPTIONAL SUBJECT: CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY05/12/15

TFJ OPTIONAL SUBJECT: INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW05/12/15

Page 2 NOTE: Time Table is also available in University's website



The Tamil Nadu Dr. Ambedkar Law University, Chennai
3 YEAR B.L. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS, NOVEMBER 2015

CANDIDATES ADMITTED DURING 2002-03  To 2008-09(Semester)
TIME -TABLE Time : Fore Noon

10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.

Date Sub. Code Subject

FIRST YEAR FIRST SEMESTER
TGA JURISPRUDENCE05/11/15

TGB LEGAL LANGUAGE06/11/15

TGC CONTRACTS-I07/11/15

TGD TORTS09/11/15

FIRST YEAR SECOND SEMESTER
TG2 PRACTICAL-I [External] PROFESSIONAL ETHICS, ACCOUNTANCY FOR

LAWYERS AND BAR-BENCH RELATIONS
16/11/15

TGE CONTRACTS-II11/11/15

TGF LAW OF CRIMES12/11/15

TGG FAMILY LAW-I13/11/15

TGH PROPERTY LAW INCLUDING TRANSFER OF PROPERTY ACT AND
EASEMENT ACT

14/11/15

SECOND YEAR THIRD SEMESTER
THA FAMILY LAW - II17/11/15

THB CONSTITUTIONAL LAW18/11/15

THC LAND LAWS INCLUDING CEILING & ANY OTHER LOCAL LAWS19/11/15

THD COMPANY LAW20/11/15

SECOND YEAR FOURTH SEMESTER
TH2 PRACTICAL-II [External] PUBLIC INTEREST LAWYERING, LEGAL AID

& PARA LEGAL SERVICES
26/11/15

THE BANKING LAW INCLUDING NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS ACT23/11/15

THF LAW OF EVIDENCE21/11/15

THG ADMINISTRATIVE LAW24/11/15

THH HUMAN RIGHTS AND INTERNATIONAL LAW25/11/15

Page 1 NOTE: Time Table is also available in University's website



The Tamil Nadu Dr. Ambedkar Law University, Chennai
3 YEAR B.L. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS, NOVEMBER 2015

CANDIDATES ADMITTED DURING 2002-03  To 2008-09(Semester)
TIME -TABLE Time : Fore Noon

10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.

Date Sub. Code Subject

THIRD YEAR FIFTH SEMESTER
TIA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE INCLUDING LIMITATION ACT27/11/15

TIB CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE, JUVENILE JUSTICE ACT AND
PROBATION OF OFFENDERS ACT

28/11/15

TIC ENVIRONMENTAL LAW INCLUDING ANIMAL WELFARE LAWS30/11/15

TID INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES01/12/15

THIRD YEAR SIXTH SEMESTER
TI2 PRACTICAL-III [External] DRAFTING, PLEADING & CONVEYANCING07/12/15

TIE ARBITRATION, CONCILIATION AND ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE
RESOLUTION SYSTEMS

02/12/15

TIF LABOUR LAW04/12/15

TIG TAXATION LAW03/12/15

TIH OPTIONAL SUBJECT: INSURANCE LAW05/12/15

TII OPTIONAL SUBJECT: CRIMINOLOGY & PENOLOGY05/12/15

TIJ OPTIONAL SUBJECT: INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW05/12/15

Page 2 NOTE: Time Table is also available in University's website



The Tamil Nadu Dr. Ambedkar Law University, Chennai
3 YEAR B.L. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS, NOVEMBER 2015

CANDIDATES ADMITTED DURING 2009-10 ONWARDS (Semester)
TIME -TABLE Time : Fore Noon

10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.

Date Sub. Code Subject

FIRST YEAR FIRST SEMESTER
TJA ENGLISH07/11/15

TJB JURISPRUDENCE12/11/15

TJC LAW OF CONTRACTS - I16/11/15

TJD LAW OF TORTS19/11/15

TJE FAMILY LAW - I23/11/15

TJF LAW OF CRIMES26/11/15

FIRST YEAR SECOND SEMESTER
TJ2 PRACTICAL - I (EXTERNAL) PROFESSIONAL ETHICS, ACCOUNTANCY

FOR LAWYERS AND BAR-BENCH RELATIONS
10/12/15

TJG LAW OF CONTRACTS - II30/11/15

TJH PROPERTY LAW INCLUDING TRANSFER OF PROPERTY ACT AND
EASEMENT ACT

02/12/15

TJI CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I05/12/15

TJJ FAMILY LAW - II08/12/15

SECOND YEAR THIRD SEMESTER
TKA CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II06/11/15

TKB LAND LAWS INCLUDING LAND CEILING AND LOCAL LAWS11/11/15

TKC INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES14/11/15

TKD COMPANY LAW18/11/15

TKE BANKING LAW INCLUDING NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS ACT21/11/15

SECOND YEAR FOURTH SEMESTER
TK2 PRACTICAL-II (EXTERNAL) ARBITRATION, CONCILIATION AND

ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION SYSTEMS
09/12/15

TKF LAW OF EVIDENCE25/11/15

TKG ADMINISTRATIVE LAW28/11/15

Page 1 NOTE: Time Table is also available in University's website



The Tamil Nadu Dr. Ambedkar Law University, Chennai
3 YEAR B.L. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS, NOVEMBER 2015

CANDIDATES ADMITTED DURING 2009-10 ONWARDS (Semester)
TIME -TABLE Time : Fore Noon

10.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.

Date Sub. Code Subject

SECOND YEAR FOURTH SEMESTER
TKH LABOUR LAW - I03/12/15

TKI INTERNATIONAL LAW07/12/15

THIRD YEAR FIFTH SEMESTER
TLA CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE05/11/15

TLB CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE, JUVENILE JUSTICE ACT AND
PROBATION OF OFFENDERS ACT

09/11/15

TLC ENVIRONMENTAL LAW INCLUDING ANIMAL LAWS13/11/15

TLD LABOUR LAW - II17/11/15

TLE TAXATION LAW20/11/15

THIRD YEAR SIXTH SEMESTER
TL2 PRACTICAL-III (EXTERNAL) DRAFTING,PLEADING AND

CONVEYANCING
04/12/15

TLF HUMAN RIGHTS LAW24/11/15

TLG CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY27/11/15

TLH INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW01/12/15

Page 2 NOTE: Time Table is also available in University's website


